
Majstrovstvá*Slovenska*dorastu*2014

C1*Muži Dorast*mladší

Pč Šč Meno Klub Roč VK čas TB Suma
1 40 KRUPA*Felix SVK UKBA 2000 ZS 133.90 2 135.90

2 32 ŠTEKLAČ*Filip SVK DULM 1998 DM 134.88 10 144.88

3 15 MIRGORODSKY*Marko SVK DULM 1998 DM 134.93 12 146.93

4 38 VAJDA:Matúš SVK ŽKVŽA 1999 DM 151.58 6 157.58
5 35 SEDLÁČEK:Tomáš SVK ŠKPBA 1999 DM 135.11 154 289.11
6 37 MACÚŠ:Ľudovít SVK ŽKVŽA 2001 ZS 126.61 206 332.61

C1*Muži Dorast*starší

Pč Šč Meno Klub Roč VK čas TB Suma
1 14 GURECKA*Marko SVK DULM 1996 DS 112.39 2 114.39

2 41 MRACNA*Martin SVK DULM 1996 DS 116.22 6 122.22

3 40 KRUPA*Felix SVK UKBA 2000 ZS 133.90 2 135.90

4 15 MIRGORODSKY:Marko SVK DULM 1998 DM 134.93 12 146.93
5 38 VAJDA:Matúš SVK ŽKVŽA 1999 DM 151.58 6 157.58
6 35 SEDLÁČEK:Tomáš SVK ŠKPBA 1999 DM 135.11 154 289.11
7 32 ŠTEKLAČ:Filip SVK DULM 1998 DM 134.88 10 144.88
8 37 MACÚŠ:Ľudovít SVK ŽKVŽA 2001 ZS 126.61 206 332.61

Bratislava*X*Čunovo

FINÁLE

31.8.2014



Majstrovstvá*Slovenska*dorastu*2014

K1*ŽENY Dorast*mladší

Pč Šč Meno Klub Roč VK čas TB Suma
1 17 HASSOVA*Michaela SVK DULM 1998 DM 121.38 0 121.38
2 57 STANOVSKÁ*Soňa SVK ŠKPDK 2000 ZS 120.28 2 122.28
3 41 MURZOVÁ*Lucia SVK KTKLM* 2000 ZS 128.38 0 128.38
4 48 BROSOVA8Silvia SVK DULM 1999 DM 131.85 0 131.85
5 40 MACEKOVÁ8Simona SVK ŽKVŽA 1998 DM 134.54 4 138.54
6 45 TREBULOVÁ8Ivana SVK KKZV8 1998 DM 134.26 52 186.26
7 43 GLEJTEKOVÁ8Simona SVK ŽKVŽA 1999 DM 128.72 4 132.72
8 49 KOZÁKOVÁ8Timea SVK KTKLM8 2000 ZS 129.41 4 133.41
9 47 MINTÁLOVÁ8Eliška SVK ŽKVŽA 1999 DM 133.89 2 135.89
10 52 KORTIŠOVÁ8Barbora SVK TUZV 2001 ZS 134.07 54 188.07
11 51 SOJKOVÁ8Barbora SVK ŠKPBA 2000 ZS 151.66 56 207.66
12 44 KONIAROVÁ8Lea SVK KTKLM8 2000 ZS 127.99 104 231.99
13 50 DIEŠKOVA8Eva SVK ŠKPDK 1998 DM 152.85 106 258.85

K1*ŽENY Dorast*starší

Pč Šč Meno Klub Roč VK čas TB Suma
1 17 HASSOVA*Michaela SVK DULM 1998 DM 121.38 0 121.38
2 57 STANOVSKÁ*Soňa SVK ŠKPDK 2000 ZS 120.28 2 122.28
3 42 MATULANIOVA*Paulina SVK DULM 1996 DS 126.97 2 128.97
4 48 BROSOVA8Silvia SVK DULM 1999 DM 131.85 0 131.85
5 55 SOJKOVÁ8Miroslava SVK ŠKPBA 1997 DS 128.57 4 132.57
6 40 MACEKOVÁ8Simona SVK ŽKVŽA 1998 DM 134.54 4 138.54
7 41 MURZOVÁ8Lucia SVK KTKLM8 2000 ZS 128.38 0 128.38
8 43 GLEJTEKOVÁ8Simona SVK ŽKVŽA 1999 DM 128.72 4 132.72
9 49 KOZÁKOVÁ8Timea SVK KTKLM8 2000 ZS 129.41 4 133.41
10 47 MINTÁLOVÁ8Eliška SVK ŽKVŽA 1999 DM 133.89 2 135.89
11 46 GLEJTEKOVÁ8Petra SVK ŽKVŽA 1996 DS 145.37 6 151.37
12 54 STARZLOVÁ8Petra SVK ŠKPBA 1996 DS 148.67 6 154.67
13 45 TREBULOVÁ8Ivana SVK KKZV8 1998 DM 134.26 52 186.26
14 52 KORTIŠOVÁ8Barbora SVK TUZV 2001 ZS 134.07 54 188.07
15 51 SOJKOVÁ8Barbora SVK ŠKPBA 2000 ZS 151.66 56 207.66
16 44 KONIAROVÁ8Lea SVK KTKLM8 2000 ZS 127.99 104 231.99
17 50 DIEŠKOVA8Eva SVK ŠKPDK 1998 DM 152.85 106 258.85
18 53 MORAVČÍKOVÁ8Justína SVK ŠKPBA 1997 DS 221.10 208 429.10

Bratislava*X*Čunovo

FINÁLE

31.8.2014



Majstrovstvá*Slovenska*dorastu*2014

K1M

Pč Šč Meno Klub Roč VK čas TB Suma
1 54 GONŠENICA*Adam SVK KTKLM* 1999 DM 111.58 2 113.58
2 70 MIKO*Radoslav SVK ŠKPBA 1998 DM 111.79 2 113.79
3 59 ONDEJKA*Martin SVK UVLKO* 1999 DM 130.84 8 138.84
4 61 PAŠEK9Matej SVK UKBA9 2000 ZS 125.81 56 181.81
5 58 ŠTEKLÁÈ9Timotej SVK TUZV9 1999 DM 139.32 56 195.32
6 72 MARO9Andrej SVK KTKLM9 2001 ZS 155.55 106 261.55
7 90 JURÍÈEK9Patrik SVK KTKLM9 2001 ZS 127.81 4 131.81
8 64 OSVALD9Richard SVK UKBA9 1999 DM 129.09 6 135.09
9 65 TONCAR9Martin SVK TUZV9 2001 ZS 134.83 6 140.83
10 67 PORUBSKÝ9Allan SVK TUZV9 2002 ZM 150.79 4 154.79
11 73 MRÁZ9Peter SVK KTKLM9 2002 ZM 160.08 8 168.08
12 84 RIEGEL9Juraj SVK KTKLM9 1999 DM 171.06 12 183.06
13 66 ŠTAFFEN9Matúš SVK ŽKVŽA 2002 ZM 129.02 58 187.02
14 69 VAJDA9Tibor SVK ŽKVŽA 2002 ZM 144.62 52 196.62
15 71 KOØÍNEK9Miroslav SVK KTKLM9 2001 ZS 143.60 54 197.60
16 77 MRÁZ9Juraj SVK KTKLM9 2002 ZM 170.03 60 230.03
17 74 MACÚŠ9Ondrej SVK ŽKVŽA 2004 ZM 134.69 160 294.69
18 87 VAÒO9Martin SVK KVSKV9 1999 DM 143.33 160 303.33
19 75 VERTAL9Matej SVK UVLKO9 1998 DM 164.86 160 324.86
20 89 JANOVÈÍK9Adam SVK KTKLM9 2002 ZM 186.45 160 346.45
21 78 BOBÁK9Filip SVK KTKLM9 2000 ZS 137.15 214 351.15
22 76 VERTA¼9Jakub SVK UVLKO9 2002 ZM 180.50 206 386.50
23 88 ÈERVIENKA9Kristián SVK KVSKV9 1999 DM 181.10 210 391.10
24 82 FIAMIN9Elia SVK KTKLM9 2002 ZM 187.49 210 397.49

86 SEDLÁÈEK9Tomáš SVK ŠKPBA 1999 DM 0 DNS

Bratislava*P*Čunovo

FINÁLE

31.8.2014

Dorast*mladší



Majstrovstvá*Slovenska*dorastu*2014

K1M

Pč Šč Meno Klub Roč VK čas TB Suma
1 38 MACUS*Richard SVK ŠKPBA 1997 DS 105.25 0 105.25

2 54 GONŠENICA*Adam SVK KTKLM* 1999 DM 111.58 2 113.58

3 70 MIKO*Radoslav SVK ŠKPBA 1998 DM 111.79 2 113.79

4 57 MOLNÁR;František SVK UVLKO; 1996 DS 114.76 50 164.76
5 37 BLASBALG;Peter SVK DULM 1996 DS 109.81 56 165.81
6 49 GRIGAR;Jakub SVK DULM 1997 DS 112.83 54 166.83
7 60 STANOVSKÝ;Jakub SVK ŠKPDK 1997 DS 110.75 0 110.75
8 56 NEVAŘIL;Matúš SVK ŠKPBA 1997 DS 112.61 8 120.61
9 90 JURÍČEK;Patrik SVK KTKLM; 2001 ZS 127.81 4 131.81
10 64 OSVALD;Richard SVK UKBA; 1999 DM 129.09 6 135.09
11 59 ONDEJKA;Martin SVK UVLKO; 1999 DM 130.84 8 138.84
12 65 TONCAR;Martin SVK TUZV; 2001 ZS 134.83 6 140.83
13 67 PORUBSKÝ;Allan SVK TUZV; 2002 ZM 150.79 4 154.79
14 73 MRÁZ;Peter SVK KTKLM; 2002 ZM 160.08 8 168.08
15 61 PAŠEK;Matej SVK UKBA; 2000 ZS 125.81 56 181.81
16 84 RIEGEL;Juraj SVK KTKLM; 1999 DM 171.06 12 183.06
17 66 ŠTAFFEN;Matúš SVK ŽKVŽA 2002 ZM 129.02 58 187.02
18 58 ŠTEKLÁČ;Timotej SVK TUZV; 1999 DM 139.32 56 195.32
19 69 VAJDA;Tibor SVK ŽKVŽA 2002 ZM 144.62 52 196.62
20 71 KOŘÍNEK;Miroslav SVK KTKLM; 2001 ZS 143.60 54 197.60
21 77 MRÁZ;Juraj SVK KTKLM; 2002 ZM 170.03 60 230.03
22 72 MARO;Andrej SVK KTKLM; 2001 ZS 155.55 106 261.55
23 52 STANOVSKÝ;Martin SVK ŠKPDK 1996 DS 114.18 152 266.18
24 74 MACÚŠ;Ondrej SVK ŽKVŽA 2004 ZM 134.69 160 294.69
25 87 VAÒO;Martin SVK KVSKV; 1999 DM 143.33 160 303.33
26 75 VERTAL;Matej SVK UVLKO; 1998 DM 164.86 160 324.86
27 89 JANOVČÍK;Adam SVK KTKLM; 2002 ZM 186.45 160 346.45
28 78 BOBÁK;Filip SVK KTKLM; 2000 ZS 137.15 214 351.15
29 76 VERTAĽ;Jakub SVK UVLKO; 2002 ZM 180.50 206 386.50
30 88 ČERVIENKA;Kristián SVK KVSKV; 1999 DM 181.10 210 391.10
31 82 FIAMIN;Elia SVK KTKLM; 2002 ZM 187.49 210 397.49

63 LINKAY;Branislav SVK KVSKV; 1997 DS 0 DNS
86 SEDLÁČEK;Tomáš SVK ŠKPBA 1999 DM 0 DNS

Bratislava*Q*Čunovo

FINÁLE

31.8.2014

Dorast*starší



Majstrovstvá*Slovenska*dorastu*2014

C1W Dorast

Pč Šč Meno Klub Roč VK čas TB Suma
1 21 STANOVSKÁ*Soňa SVK ŠKPDK 2000 ZS 140.19 2 142.19
2 13 GLEJTEKOVA*Simona SVK ŽKVŽA 1999 DM 178.37 12 190.37
3 12 SKACHOVA*Monika SVK KTKLM 1999 DM 165.38 108 273.38
4 11 MACEKOVA:Simona SVK ŽKVŽA 1998 DM 135.12 154 289.12

10 BROSOVA:Silvia SVK DULM 1999 DM 162 DNF

Bratislava*T*Čunovo

FINÁLE

31.8.2014



Slovak Open 2014
ICF WORLD RANKING - MSR v slalome dospelých a dorastu

Bratislava / Slovakia

30. 08. - 31. 08. 14
RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká voda - Cunovo Start Time: 16:54
C1-MEN TEAM

31 Aug 2014

Page 1/1Report created : 1.12.2014 - 11:22Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 13 DULM1 SVK DULM 131.84 6 137.84 0.00
 13A GAJARSKÝ Patrik 13B GURECKA Marko 13C MIRGORODSKÝ Marko

2 12 ŽKVZA6 SVK ŽKVZA 214.13 66 280.13 +142.29
 12A URAM Jozef 12B GLEJTEK Peter 12C DANÍK Ladislav

3 11 ŠKPBA1 SVK ŠKPBA 182.77 106 288.77 +150.93
 11A BENUŠ Matej 11B ROZMUŠ Karol 11C BADURA Jerguš

4 14 DULM2 SVK DULM 143.56 152 295.56 +157.72
 14A DŽURNÝ Tomáš 14B MRACNA Martin 14C ŠTEKLÁC Filip

Chief Judge

____________________ 
ZEREROVA Milica



Slovak Open 2014
ICF WORLD RANKING - MSR v slalome dospelých a dorastu

Bratislava / Slovakia

30. 08. - 31. 08. 14
RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká voda - Cunovo Start Time: 16:25
C1-MEN TEAM DS

31 Aug 2014

Page 1/1Report created : 1.12.2014 - 11:21Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 20 DULM3 SVK DULM DS 139.35 4 143.35 0.00
 20A GURECKA Marko 20B MRACNA Martin 20C MIRGORODSKÝ Marko

2 21 ŽKVZA7 SVK ŽKVZA DS 183.84 112 295.84 +152.49
 21A ŠTEKLÁC Filip 21B VAJDA Matúš 21C MACÚŠ Ludovit

22 Žilinský kraj SVK DS 0 DNS
 22A MACEKOVÁ Simona 22B GLEJTEKOVÁ Simona 22C STANOVSKÁ Sona

Chief Judge

____________________ 
ZEREROVA Milica



Slovak Open 2014
ICF WORLD RANKING - MSR v slalome dospelých a dorastu

Bratislava / Slovakia

30. 08. - 31. 08. 14
RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká voda - Cunovo Start Time: 16:32
K1-MEN TEAM

31 Aug 2014

Page 1/1Report created : 1.12.2014 - 11:22Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 4 ŠKPBA1 SVK ŠKPBA 117.69 2 119.69 0.00
 4A HUJSA Matúš 4B MÁLEK Andrej 4C MACÚŠ Richard

2 1 DULM1 SVK DULM 118.95 2 120.95 +1.26
 1A HALCIN Martin 1B GRIGAR Jakub 1C MRÁZ Tomáš

3 5 ŠKPBA2 SVK ŠKPBA 141.53 0 141.53 +21.84
 5A RAJNIAK Boris 5B NAGY Peter 5C JANATA Martin

4 6 DULM2 SVK DULM 158.70 52 210.70 +91.01
 6A BLASBALG Peter 6B GONŠENICA Adam 6C JURÍCEK Patrik

5 3 ŠKPDK1 SVK ŠKPDK 129.43 104 233.43 +113.74
 3A JANCEK Lubomír 3B JANCEK Ján 3C STANOVSKÝ Martin

2 Bratislava1 SVK 0 DNS
 2A BÁRTA Michal 2B KANIŠCÁK Kamil 2C BENUŠ Matej

Chief Judge

____________________ 
ZEREROVA Milica



Slovak Open 2014
ICF WORLD RANKING - MSR v slalome dospelých a dorastu

Bratislava / Slovakia

30. 08. - 31. 08. 14
RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká voda - Cunovo Start Time: 16:05
K1-MEN TEAM DS

31 Aug 2014

Page 1/1Report created : 1.12.2014 - 11:21Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 12 ŠKPBA3 SVK ŠKPBA DS 127.86 2 129.86 0.00
 12A MACÚŠ Richard 12B MIKO Radoslav 12C NEVARIL Matúš

2 11 ŠKPDK2 SVK ŠKPDK DS 150.41 10 160.41 +30.55
 11A STANOVSKÝ Martin 11B STANOVSKÝ Jakub 11C STANOVSKÁ Sona

3 13 Bratislava3 SVK DS 166.64 12 178.64 +48.78
 13A OSVALD Richard 13B PAŠEK Mate 13C SEDLÁCEK Tomáš

4 14 ŽKVZA1 SVK ŽKVZA DS 192.99 228 420.99 +291.13
 14A VAJDA Tibor 14B ŠTAFFEN Matúš 14C MACÚŠ Ondrej

10 DULM3 SVK DULM DS 0 DNS
 10A GRIGAR Jakub 10B BLASBALG Peter 10C GONŠENICA Adam

Chief Judge

____________________ 
ZEREROVA Milica



Slovak Open 2014
ICF WORLD RANKING - MSR v slalome dospelých a dorastu

Bratislava / Slovakia

30. 08. - 31. 08. 14
RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká voda - Cunovo Start Time: 15:45
K1-MEN TEAM DM

31 Aug 2014

Page 1/1Report created : 1.12.2014 - 11:19Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 1 Bratislava2 SVK DM 150.71 14 164.71 0.00
 1A PAŠEK Matej 1B MIKO Radoslav 1C SEDLÁCEK Tomáš

2 3 TUZV SVK DM 192.25 22 214.25 +49.54
 3A ŠTEKLÁC Timotej 3B TONCAR Martin 3C PORUBSKÝ Allan

3 4 KTKLM1 SVK KTKLM DM 166.52 260 426.52 +261.81
 4A GONŠENICA Adam 4B JURÍCEK Patrik 4C MARO Andrej

4 6 KTKLM3 SVK KTKLM DM 204.55 280 484.55 +319.84
 6A RIEGEL Juraj 6B JANOVCÍK Adam 6C BOBÁK Filip

5 5 KTKLM2 SVK KTKLM DM 226.01 274 500.01 +335.30
 5A MRÁZ Peter 5B KORÍNEK Miroslav 5C MRÁZ Juraj

6 2 ŽKVZA2 SVK ŽKVZA DM 208.56 378 586.56 +421.85
 2A VAJDA Tibor 2B ŠTAFFEN Matúš 2C MACÚŠ Ondrej

Chief Judge

____________________ 
ZEREROVA Milica



Slovak Open 2014
ICF WORLD RANKING - MSR v slalome dospelých a dorastu

Bratislava / Slovakia

30. 08. - 31. 08. 14
RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká voda - Cunovo Start Time: 16:45
K1-WOMEN TEAM

31 Aug 2014

Page 1/1Report created : 1.12.2014 - 11:22Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 8 ŠKPBA1 SVK ŠKPBA 144.38 6 150.38 0.00
 8A NEVARILOVÁ Kristína 8B MITAŠÍKOVÁ Monika 8C OROKOCKÁ Viktória

2 7 DULM3 SVK DULM 154.10 12 166.10 +15.72
 7A ZÁRUBOVÁ Kristína 7B HAŠŠOVÁ Michaela 7C MATULANIOVA Paulina

3 10 ŽKVZA3 SVK ŽKVZA 169.44 6 175.44 +25.06
 10A MACEKOVÁ Simona 10B GLEJTEKOVÁ Simona 10C MINTÁLOVÁ Eliška

4 9 DULM1 SVK DULM 170.60 112 282.60 +132.22
 9A BROSOVA Silvia 9B MURZOVÁ Lucia 9C KOZÁKOVÁ Timea

Chief Judge

____________________ 
ZEREROVA Milica



Slovak Open 2014
ICF WORLD RANKING - MSR v slalome dospelých a dorastu

Bratislava / Slovakia

30. 08. - 31. 08. 14
RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká voda - Cunovo Start Time: 16:16
K1-WOMEN TEAM DS

31 Aug 2014

Page 1/1Report created : 1.12.2014 - 11:21Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 18 DULM2 Peter SVK DULM DS 168.93 54 222.93 0.00
 18A BROSOVA Silvia 18B HAŠŠOVÁ Michaela 18C MATULANIOVA Paulina

2 15 ŽKVZA4 SVK ŽKVZA DS 170.32 58 228.32 +5.39
 15A MACEKOVÁ Simona 15B GLEJTEKOVÁ Simona 15C MINTÁLOVÁ Eliška

3 17 ŠKPBA2 SVK ŠKPBA DS 236.54 26 262.54 +39.61
 17A SOJKOVÁ Miroslava 17B SOJKOVÁ Barbora 17C STARZLOVÁ Petra

4 16 KTKLM1 SVK KTKLM DS 214.56 60 274.56 +51.63
 16A MURZOVÁ Lucia 16B KONIAROVÁ Lea 16C KOZÁKOVÁ Timea

Chief Judge

____________________ 
ZEREROVA Milica



Slovak Open 2014
ICF WORLD RANKING - MSR v slalome dospelých a dorastu

Bratislava / Slovakia

30. 08. - 31. 08. 14
RESULTS LIST

Areál Divoká voda - Cunovo Start Time: 15:58
K1-WOMEN TEAM DM

31 Aug 2014

Page 1/1Report created : 1.12.2014 - 11:20Data Processed with Canoe123       (c) by SIWIDATA LIVE TIMING & RESULTS: www.123result.com

Rank Bib
No. Name Ctry. Club Year Cat Time Penalty

Seconds
Total
Time Behind

1 7 ŽKVZA5 SVK ŽKVZA DM 176.06 8 184.06 0.00
 7A MACEKOVÁ Simona 7B GLEJTEKOVÁ Simona 7C MINTÁLOVÁ Eliška

2 8 Stredné Slovensko SVK DM 178.28 14 192.28 +8.22
 8A STANOVSKÁ Sona 8B TREBULOVÁ Ivana 8C DIEŠKOVA Eva

3 9 KTKLM2 SVK KTKLM DM 176.80 62 238.80 +54.74
 9A BROSOVA Silvia 9B KOZÁKOVÁ Timea 9C MURZOVÁ Lucia

Chief Judge

____________________ 
ZEREROVA Milica


